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Player Purse Summary

Beiser, Matt $75.00
Melvin, Greg $60.00
Chan, Greg $60.00
Melvin, Derek $60.00
Goddard, Andy $60.00
Calvin, Jerry $55.00
Hartley, Jake $45.00
Krueger, Kirt $45.00
Montgomery, Todd $45.00
Mahoney, Jim $30.00
Santell, Jeff $30.00
Yates, Tom $30.00
Bowers, Tracy $30.00
O'Donnell, Pat $30.00
Taylor, Scott $30.00
Paresi, Terry $30.00
Rumpf, Connor $30.00
Dentel, Ryan $30.00
Muir, Colton $30.00
Suhr, Mike $30.00
Hugger, Doug $25.00
Pokorny, Dan $25.00
Cook, Doug $25.00
Taylor, Denny $25.00
Forbes, Dallas $25.00
Stemmer, Bobby $25.00
Cook, Dj $25.00

Total Purse $1,010.00
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Net Counters

Stableford
Foursome Points
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Chan, Greg + Goddard, Andy + Melvin, Greg + Melvin, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro

Krueger, Kirt + Hartley, Jake + Beiser, Matt + Montgomery, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club

Paresi, Terry + Yates, Tom + Santell, Jeff + Mahoney, Jim
Arrowhead Golf Club, Stone Creek G C, Gresham Golf Club

Pokorny, Dan + Cook, Doug + Cook, Dj + Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club, Persimmon Country Club

Stemmer, Bobby + Hugger, Doug + Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club

Feller, Jeff + Taylor, Scott + Sultzer, Tom + Turin, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club, Persimmon Country Club

O'Donnell, Pat + Bella, Anthony + Rumpf, Connor + Fisher,

Howard
Arrowhead Golf Club

Eden, Jeff + Whitson, Wesley + Suhr, Mike + Daggett, Bob
Arrowhead Golf Club, Tri-Mountain Golf Club, Rose City Golf Club

Baker, Alan + Shorter, Scott + O'Brien, Trevor + Dawes, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club

Bennett, Doug + Munch, Brian + Muir, Colton + Curtis, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club

Karlson, Doug + Smith, Brad + Schneider, Jack + Hauskins, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club, Eastmoreland Golf Club, Stone Creek G C

Dentel, Ryan + Bowers, Tracy + Dentel, Deney
Arrowhead Golf Club, Langdon Farms Golf Club

Sandgren, Bob + Havely, Doug + Hatch, Gene + Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club
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77 after bonus
75 after bonus
74 after bonus
73 after bonus
73 after bonus

72 after bonus
71 after bonus

70 after bonus
68 after bonus
66 after bonus

66 after bonus

65 after multiplier and
bonus

59 after bonus

Total Purse Allocated: $740.00


file:///v2tournaments/11964413453537424173?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=36
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491315819266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491315819265
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491282264831
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491315819264
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491315819267
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11965316491248710398

A
oWy,
Aﬂﬂ}é‘nn
GOLF cLuB

Payballs

Po Game 2025

August 30, 2025
Round 36 Leaderboard

A
oWy,
A‘&q}@m
GOLF cLuB

B TS N T

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club

O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club

Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club

Suhr, Mike
Tri-Mountain Golf Club

Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club

Rumpf, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club

Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club

Bowers, Tracy
Langdon Farms Golf Club

Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club

1
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$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

Eagle on 12
Birdie on 15
Eagleon 1
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 18
Birdieon 4
Eagleon 5
Eagle on 6

Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $270.00
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